

Personal Fee Schedule effective March 1, 2025

The fees appearing in this schedule are accurate and effective for accounts as of the Effective Date indicated. Any fees assessed could reduce the earnings on your account. All fees are subject to change without notice. If you have any questions or require current fee information on your accounts, please call the Credit Union at 808-531-3711.

\$5.00 / month
\$28.00 / item
\$28.00 / item
At Cost (price varies based on check design)
One free per calendar year (APFCU Check Design)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
\$10.00 / month
1
Up to 1% of transaction value
\$10.00 / card
\$35.00 / card
, 455.00 / Cara
\$2.00 / withdrawal
72.00 / Witharawai
Free
\$35.00
\$30.00
\$50.00 / item (documents requested - \$2.00 / page
330.00 / Item (documents requested - 32.00 / page)
\$50.00 / account
\$25.00 / hour
\$25.00 / hour
\$8.00 / check (One (1) free per day)
10% of collected amount (Members: Free)
\$25.00 / item
\$25.00
\$28.00 / item
\$5.00 / document (Members: two (2) free per day)
\$2.00 / item
\$2.00 / page
\$15.00 / item
\$5.00 / month
Free
\$28.00 / item
\$30.00 / Year
\$50.00 / Year
\$55.00 / Year
\$80.00 / Year
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost
At Cost

not insured by APFCU, the NCUA or any other government agency. Annual Rental Fees are automatically deducted from APFCU Checking account.

**Charged for storage after a box has been forcibly opened due to nonpayment of fees.